
Летний фестиваль на Косе 2023

July 2023

  

Saturday 01 July 

  

-Asklipion

  

Concert with Stavros Xarchakos and his orchestra Travdoun: Iro Saya, Yannis Kotsiras

  

  

Sunday 2 July 

  

- Historical Folklore Museum 20:00

  

Astrophotography Exhibition -Parafield 7 Primary School

  

Music and dance event dedicated to the dances of Crete by the Lyceum of Greek Women, Kos
Branch

  

Thursday 6 July

  

-Traditional house of Antimachia
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Stuppou Concert

  

Saturday 8 July

  

-D.I.I.K.

  

Presentation of the book Koutsouradis-Astatic Society Hippocrates

  

  

Sunday 9 July

  

-Traditional Mill of Antimachia Shepherd's Feast-Cultural Antimachia -Roman Conservatory

  

Theatrical performance from the stage b

  

  

Friday 14 July

  

-Historical Folklore Museum 19:00

  

Storytelling with Eleni Diakopanagioti-EGE Kos Branch
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-Roman Conservatory 21:00

  

Experimental Choir of Rhodes

  

Saturday 15 July - New Antagora Stadium

  

Stand up with Tzouvelas

  

-Roman Conservatory

  

Musical performance-lions and periphery 

  

  

Sunday 16 July

  

 -Freedom Square-20:30

  

Concert of the Philharmonic Orchestra of the Municipal Unit of Kos with the participation of the
choir of Kalymnos
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Wednesday 19 July

  

-Historical Folklore Museum of Kos

  

KILEKO

  

  

Saturday 22 July
 -Historical Folklore Museum

  

Talk-discussion on managing the transition of children to a new school environment -Zipari
kindergarten

  

-Field A.O Pylion

  

Concert-Nisian feast with Vangelis Konitopoulos and his orchestra

  

-New Antagora Stadium

  

Elsa 2 (children's show)

  

(With ticket)
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Sunday 23 July
 -Traditional house

  

Musical performance-Cultural Antimachias

  

-Havra

  

Inauguration- Civil company

  

  

Monday 24 July

  

-Havra

  

Inauguration- Civil company Tuesday 25 July

  

-Agios Paraskevi Litany and Parade of the Philharmonic Orchestra of the Municipal Unit of Kos
in the centre of Kos

  

Friday 28 July

  

-Historical Folklore Museum or Marina
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Exhibition of the summer program -KDAP IMAGINE

  

  

Saturday 29 July
- Historical Folklore Museum

  

Presentation of the bookTripolitos

  

-Harbour of Kefalos

  

Fish Festival-Cultural Head

  

  

Sunday 30 July

  

-Agios Anargyri Kardamena

  

Music and dance event - Arion
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July 2023

  

  

Saturday 01 July 

  

-Asklipion

  

Concert with Stavros Xarchakos and his orchestra Travdoun: Iro Saya, Yannis Kotsiras

  

  

Sunday 2 July 

  

- Historical Folklore Museum 20:00

  

Astrophotography Exhibition -Parafield 7 Primary School

  

Music and dance event dedicated to the dances of Crete by the Lyceum of Greek Women, Kos
Branch

  

  

Thursday 6 July
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-Traditional house of Antimachia

  

Stuppou Concert

  

  

Saturday 8 July

  

-D.I.I.K.

  

Presentation of the book Koutsouradis-Astatic Society Hippocrates

  

  

Sunday 9 July

  

-Traditional Mill of Antimachia Shepherd's Feast-Cultural Antimachia -Roman Conservatory

  

Theatrical performance from the stage b
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Friday 14 July

  

-Historical Folklore Museum 19:00

  

Storytelling with Eleni Diakopanagioti-EGE Kos Branch

  

-Roman Conservatory 21:00

  

Experimental Choir of Rhodes

  

  

Saturday 15 July

  

- New Antagora Stadium

  

Stand up with Tzouvelas

  

-Roman Conservatory

  

Musical performance-lions and periphery 
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Sunday 16 July
 -Freedom Square-20:30

  

Concert of the Philharmonic Orchestra of the Municipal Unit of Kos with the participation of the
choir of Kalymnos

  

  

Wednesday 19 July

  

-Historical Folklore Museum of Kos

  

KILEKO

  

  

Saturday 22 July 
 -Historical Folklore Museum

  

Talk-discussion on managing the transition of children to a new school environment -Zipari
kindergarten

  

-Field A.O Pylion
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Concert-Nisian feast with Vangelis Konitopoulos and his orchestra

  

-New Antagora Stadium

  

Elsa 2 (children's show)

  

(With ticket)

  

Sunday 23 July
-Traditional house

  

Musical performance-Cultural Antimachias

  

- Havra

  

Inauguration- Civil company

  

  

Monday 24 July

  

-Havra
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Inauguration- Civil company Tuesday 25 July

  

-Agios Paraskevi Litany and Parade of the Philharmonic Orchestra of the Municipal Unit of Kos
in the centre of Kos

  

  

Friday 28 July

  

-Historical Folklore Museum or Marina

  

Exhibition of the summer program -KDAP IMAGINE

  

  

Saturday 29 July
 - Historical Folklore Museum

  

Presentation of the bookTripolitos

  

-Harbour of Kefalos

  

Fish Festival-Cultural Head

  

 12 / 23



Летний фестиваль на Косе 2023

  

Sunday 30 July

  

-Agios Anargyri Kardamena

  

Music and dance event - Arion

  

  

Monday 31 July 
-New Antagora Stadium

  

Children's performance "Pepa the Pig"

  

(With ticket)

  

  

August 2023

  

  

Wednesday 2 August to Saturday 5 August
 -Historical Folklore Museum
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Exhibition of paintings by Cotic painters

  

  

Friday 4 August
 -Roman Conservatory

  

Theatrical performance "Athena Panagouli's Epitaph" - EAGE

  

  

Saturday 5 August
 -Historical Folklore Museum

  

Book presentation of Dionysis Kapandritis-Filitas

  

  

-Mastic

  

Summer Celebration - Cultural Antimachia & Antimachus
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Sunday 6 August to Monday 7 August
 -Historical Folklore Museum

  

Concert of students of Vouliakis music school

  

  

Sunday 6 August

  

-Parade of the Municipal Unit of Kos Municipal Orchestra in the

  

centre of the town

  

-DIC

  

Honorary event for Theophilos Perros - Urban company

  

  

Wednesday 9 August
-Historical Folklore Museum

  

Cotians and Dodecanese and their contribution to the struggles for liberation-Philistas and the
Association of Cotians of Athens
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-New Antagora Stadium

  

Giorgos Mazonakis concert

  

  

Thursday 10 August
 -Historical Folklore Museum

  

Book presentation of Skandalidis

  

  

Friday 11 August
 -Historical Folklore Museum

  

Event and award ceremony Hatzigiakoomi - Filitas

  

  

Saturday 12 August

  

-Marina

 16 / 23



Летний фестиваль на Косе 2023

  

Music and dance evening - Association of Cones and Arion -DIC

  

Poetry night

  

  

Sunday 13 August 
 -Theatre of Kardamena

  

Music and dance performance dedicated to Papagika-Cultural Argo

  

  

Thursday 17 August
 -Roman Odeon

  

Theatre performance "The Tavli"

  

Saturday 19 August

  

 -Historical Folklore Museum

  

Presentation of the book Agrellis - Filitas
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Sunday 20 August
-Traditional house of Antimachia

  

Honey Festival-Cultural Antimachia Wednesday 23 August -Historical Folklore Museum

  

Karagiozis performance - Lyceum of Greek Women of Kos

  

  

Thursday 24 August
 -Theatre Tsingouras Kefalos

  

Vassilis Kokalakis concert

  

  

Friday 25 August
 -Palea Pigi Pili

  

Concert with Petros Bousoulopoulos
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Saturday 26 August
 -Evangelistria

  

Wine Festival - Theokritos

  

  

Sunday 27 August
 -Roman Odeon

  

Concert by Lefteris Pouliou and Skarpathiotakis

  

  

Monday 28 August
 -Freedom Square

  

Concert by Nastasia Gounaris and Kostis Mylonas

  

Wednesday 30 August
 -Orpheus

  

Book presentation of Kostoglou
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September 2023

  

  

Saturday 2 September & Sunday 3 September 
-Evangelist

  

Music and Dance Festival

  

  

Sunday 3 September
-Roman Odeon

  

Lysistrata by the theatrical stage B Monday 4 September -Roman Conservatory

  

In the beauty of heaven. Concert under the direction of Nikos Kouris.

  

  

Friday 8 September
 - Roman Odeon

  

Theatrical performance Luna Nera with Nikoleta Vlavianou and Spyros Bibilas - Association of
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Asia Minor under the auspices of DIK

  

  

Saturday 9 September
 -Marina

  

Concert off season band(Tsakanias)

  

Sunday 10 September
-Asklipio

  

Concert of the Philharmonic Orchestra of the Municipal Unit Herakleidon with the participation of
Peter Gaitanos

  

  

Friday 15 September to Sunday 17 September
 -Hotel Kypriotis

  

Bachata King Festival

  

  

Wednesday 20 September
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-Event of an urban company

  

  

Sunday 24 September
 -Roman Conservatory

  

Athens State Orchestra

  

  

October 2023

  

  

Sunday 01 October
 -Agios Nikolaos Square-Pili

  

Traditional pig carcasses

  

  

Saturday 28 October
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-Theatre of Kardamena

  

Music and dance performance of the Lyceum of Greek Women Kardamena
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